
 PROJECT NAME: C.O.R. NO.:

 PROJECT NO: CRB/FI REF.:

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: DATE:

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

General Contractor Direct Costs
Additive Costs

A Labor $0.00

B Material $0.00

C Equipment

D Subtotal of Additive Cost $0.00

Deductive Costs (use minus sign to denote negative figures)  

E Labor -$550.00

F Material -$1,100.00

G Equipment $0.00

H Subtotal of Deductive Cost -$1,650.00

I Contractor's Total Direct Cost (D+H) -$1,650.00

J General Contractor's Mark-up -$99.00

K Total General Contractor Direct Costs + Mark-up (Line I + J) -$1,749.00

L Total Subcontractor Direct Costs

(Note:  If there are two or more subcontractors for this change item, then use a separate form for each subcontractor.)

Sum of Lines "I" and "L" from Subcontractor Change Order Request Summary Forms (703.34S) 

M Subcontractor Mark-up

Sum of Lines "J","M","N" and "O" from Subcontractor Change Order Request Summary Forms (703.34S)

N General Contractor's Mark-up on Subcontractor Direct Costs $0.00

O Total General Contractor Change Request (Line K + L + M + N) -$1,749.00

Note:  Include detailed breakdown of material, labor and equipment cost for each trade. Refer to Contract General Conditions Article 6.00.

  To the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that all costs listed above are correct.

6/18/2018

  Contractor Signature Date  

Robert Edwards

This deductive change order reducing the value of the contract to account for deck work at the South Pavilion.

JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC

Line "N" mark-up is calculated in accordance with Article 6.01c of the Contract General Conditions. Mark-up percentages applied to the 

line "L" subtotal are as follows: 10% on first $50,000, 7% on balance beyond $50,000, 6% for credits. 

Line "J" mark-up is calculated in accordance with Article 6.01-b of the Contract General Conditions. Mark-up percentages applied to the 

line "I" subtotal are as follows: 15% on first $50,000, 10% on balance beyond $50,000, 6% for credits. 

CONTRACTOR CHANGE ORDER REQUEST SUMMARY 

4Adventure Park Reroof

PO Number 220910

6/18/2018


